The Delta Kappa Gamma Society International
DKG California State

Area Treasurers 

Area I



Jan Hass

415-897-8260

78 Rosewood Dr.          Novato 95947



janhass@comcast.net

Area II


Teri Ralston

530-221-5307 (H)     
530-515-4754 (C)
2142 Oshea Way           Redding, CA 96003-9603

theralstons@gmail.com

Area III


Marilyn Reid

707-695-7321

550 E. Spring Street
Napa
94559-1534

marilynkreid@gmail.com



Area IV


Margie Brooks   
408-978-1330 (H)   

408-390-8833 (C)

308 Ballymore Circle
San Jose   95136

margiebrooks@gmail.com
Marsha Hamner

408-371-5116 (H)




408-806-6479 (C)

3362 New Jersey Ave.
San Jose  95124

jmhamner@sbcglobal.net



Area V


Mary Dixon

831-588-3428
533 Middlefield Dr.
Aptos   95003-3517

mary@baymoon.com
Area VI


Keitha Kielborn
  
 916-363-8978


3000 Caribou             
 Sacramento   95826

keithajane@yahoo.com

Area VII


Pat Bringetto

209-266-5284

3120 W. Kearney Blvd        Fresno  93706-2213

patriciabringetto@comcast.com

Area VIII


Stephanie Zierhut 
805-484-2973 (H)    
818-326-4368 (C)

41 Marine View Dr.    Camarillo        93010

Dkgcabylaws3@gmail.com
Area IX


Eileen Motzkin
      818-527-1127
      

14022 Bessemer St.     Van Nuys     91401-3512

s.e.motzkin@att.net
December 2019

Area X


Pamela Meyer


619-855-4071



11894 Caminoita Corriente    
San Diego  92128
pamela.me4@gmail.com

Area XI


Margaret Spinelli
310-833-3133

1916 Galerita Dr.
Rancho Palos Verdes 90275


mgt.spinelli@sbcgloba.net

Area XII


Tina Neff

562-429-7014 (H)




562-480-4247 (C)

3338 Petaluma Ave.
Long Beach, CA 90808 tneff824@gmail.com


Area XIII

Carol Nicoli  

626-359-6896   



1334 Standish Place 
Arcadia  91006
dcnicoli@earthlink.net

Area XIV

Carol Cognito

562-430-1716 (H)   
562-896-6882 (C)  
4472 Birchwood Ave.   Seal Beach  90740-3111

clcognito@mac.com

Area XV

Kay Schroeder 

Home: 760-242-7765 

16396 Kamana Rd. 
Cell:    760-963-6096           

Apple Valley   92307

kaysavon@yahoo.com

Area XVI

JoAnne Dunn

619-420-5154
69 Minot Ave.
Chula Vista  91910
jmooredun@yahoo.com
Area XVII


Joann Duer

209-368-9735 

739 Dorchester Circle
Lodi  95240-6638


joannduer@att.net
Area XVIII

Christine Fuller

951-926-0061



23765 Sky Mesa Rd.
Homeland 95248-9262

chfuller1961@verizon.net
